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NURSERY ANNUAL CURRICULUM 2025-26

TERM - | (JUNE TO SEPTEMBER)

ENGLISH

RHYMES PAGE NO.6 TO 14

STORY PAGE NO.25

LITERACY COURSE BOOK PAGE NO.6 TO 38
LITERACY WORKSHEETS PAGE NO.1 TO 19
BLOOMING BUDS ENGLISH -A BOOK PAGE
NO.20 TO 49

MATHEMATICS

COURSE BOOK PAGE NO.20 TO 55
WORKSHEETS PAGE NO. 15 TO 26
BLOOMING BUDS MATHS - A BOOK PAGE
NO.20 TO 65

ART & CRAFT

Page No.03 To 17

GK

PAGE NO.5 TO 32

®

Detewmine to leawn - %amcmsiopw




NURSERY ANNUAL CURRICULUM 2025-26

TERM - Il (OCT TO MARCH)

ENGLISH

RHYMES PAGE NO.15 TO 23

STORY PAGE NO.32

LITERACY COURSE BOOK PAGE N0.39 TO 79
LITERACY WORKSHEETS PAGE NO.20 TO 34
BLOOMING BUDS ENGLISH -A BOOK PAGE
NO.50 TO 88

MATHEMATICS

NUMERACY COURSE BOOK

PAGE N0O.56 TO 74

NUMERACY WORKSHEETS

PAGE NO.27 TO 40

BLOOMING BUDS MATHS - A BOOK PAGE
NO.66 TO 96

ART & CRAFT

PAGE NO.18 TO 38

GK

PAGE N0O.33 TO 51
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LKG ANNUAL CURRICULUM 2025-26

TERM - | (JUNE TO SEPTEMBER)

A) RHYMES - PAGE NO.6 TO 17

B) STORY - PAGE N0.36 TO 52

C) COURSE BOOK - PAGE NO. 5 TO 94
)

ENGLISH
D) WORKSHEETS - PAGE NO. 1 TO 35
HINDI READING AND WRITING 31 TO =&
READING AND WRITING €9 TO 83
KANNADA

PICTURE TALK - PAGE NO.45 AND 47

1) NUMBERS 1 T0 40

)
2) COMPARISON
MATHEMATICS | 3) SHAPES
4) NUMBER NAMES
5) TABLE OF '0' AND '1'

EVS PG NOS. 5 T0 31

\ 60)
Q0)

%e/s%ég/, De hanest, Ve kind.




LKG ANNUAL CURRICULUM 2025-26

TERM - Il (OCT TO MARCH)

A) RHYMES - PAGE NO.19 TO 34
B) STORY - PAGE N0.53 TO 64

)
ENGLISH C) COURSE BOOK - PAGE NO. 95 T0 128
D) WORKSHEETS - PAGE NO. 36 TO 60
E) PHONICS - PAGE NO.11 TO 51
HINDI Reading and writing T to 31
READING AND WRITING & TO &3
KANNADA

PICTURE TALK - PAGE NO.46 AND 48

)

)
MATHEMATICS | 3) SHAPES

)

)

1) NUMBERS 40 T0O 80

2) COMPARISON

4) NUMBER NAMES
5) TABLE OF '2' AND '3'

E.V.S

PG NOS. 32 TO 59

67
Q)




UKG ANNUAL CURRICULUM 2025-26

TERM - | (JUNE TO SEPTEMBER)

A) RHYMES - PAGE NO.6 TO 20

B) STORY - PAGE NO.41 TO 55

ENGLISH C) LITERACY COURSE BOOK - PAGE NO.
5T079

D) LITERACY WORKSHEETS - PAGE NO.
170 40

COURSE BOOK - PAGE NO. 5 TO 84

LA WORKSHEETS - PAGE NO. 1 TO 42
E.V.S PG NOS. 5 T0 43
READING AND WRITING
HINDI

ATOS: & TOOT

WRITING NUMBERS Tf<eit § - 4

READING AND WRITING €9 TO €9s & - €3
KANNADA BINWD, BAINW, ST, - DY
2N, 3G - wogasert, 903N -
0O - 38 WRITING NUMBERS

ART & CRAFT | PAGE NOS.3T0 13

\ 6)>)
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UKG ANNUAL CURRICULUM 2025-26

TERM - Il (OCT TO MARCH)

A) RHYMES - PAGE N0O.21 TO 39
B) STORY - PAGE NO.56 TO 67

ENGLISH C) LITERACY COURSE BOOK - PAGE NO.
80 TO 102
D) LITERACY WORKSHEETS - PAGE NO.
41T0 56
E) PHONICS - PAGE N0O.44 TO 79
E) PHONICS - PAGE NO.5 TO 43
COURSE BOOK - PAGE NO.85 TO 138
MATHEMATICS WORKSHEETS - PAGE N0.43 TO 64
E.V.S PG NOS. 44 to 79
HINDI Reading and writing < to &1
KANNADA Reading and writing @ to %
ART & CRAFT | PAGE NOS. 15t0 55

23




ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

SI.No. Date Day Holiday
1 07/06/2025 Saturday Bakrid
2 06/07/2025 Sunday Muharram
3 29/07/2025 Tuesday Nagpanchami
4 08/08/2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi
5 27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
6 05/09/2025 Friday Teachers day/
Eid Milad/ Onam
7 20/09/2025 (Saturday)to | Mid-Term
07/10/2025 (Tuesday) Vacation
8 20/10/2025t0 | Monday to Deepawali
22/10/2025 Wednesday Holidays
9 08/11/2025 Saturday Kanakadas Jayanti
10 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday
11 01/01/2026 Thursday New year
12 14/01/2026 Wednesday Makarsankranti
13 15/02/2026 Sunday Mahashivaratri
14 08/03/2026 Sunday Rangapanchami
15 19/03/2026 Thursday Ugadi
16 21/03/2026 Saturday Ramzan
17 31/03/2026 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti
18 03/04/2026 Friday Good Friday
19 14/04/2026 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti

\

Any other unexpected holidays will be informed by the school

J/
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

SPECIAL DAY'S CELEBRATION

Date Day Events
05-06-2025 | Thursday | World Environment Day
13-06-2025 | Friday Green Colour Day ( Playhome to UKG)
21-06-2024 | Saturday | International Yoga Day &
World Music Day
11-07-2025 | Friday Orange Colour Day ( Playhome to UKG)
12-07-2025 | Saturday | Gurupurnima ( for UKG mothers)
25-07-2025 | Friday Raincoat & Umbrella Day (Playhome)
11-08-2025 | Monday Rakshabandhan (Playhome to UKG)
13-08-2025 | Wednesday | Tricolour Day (Playhome to UKG)
18-08-225 Monday Janmashtami (Playhome)
04-11-2025 | Wednesday | Dress Up Day- Vehicle Day (Playhome)
13-11-2025 | Thursday | Childrens' Day (Playhome to UKG)
22-12-2025 | Monday Christmas & Red-White Day(Dress Code
(Playhome to UKG)
17-01-2026 | Friday Sankranti celebration & Kite Day
(Playhome to UKG)

G
@amm%mw@fmw




ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

COMPETITIONS UST

Date Day Events
28/06/2025 | Saturday | Grandparents' Day (Nursery)
14/07/2025 | Monday | Pick & Speak (UKG)

2/8/2025 Saturday | Fancy Dress (Nur & LKG)

2/8/2025 Saturday | Mono acting (UKG)

30/08/2025 | Saturday | Fireless cooking Father & Child (LKG)
27/10/2025 | Monday | Twinning & Rampwalk(Playhome)
31/10/2025 | Friday Rhymes Recitation(LKG)

31/10/2025 | Friday Tell-a-Tale(UKG)

100" Working Day

Shloka competition (Nur& LKG)

100" Working Day

Bhagvad Gita chanting
competition(UKG)

27/12/2025 | Saturday | QUIZ (LKG & UKG)
29/12/2025 | Monday Rhmes Recitation (Playhome))
SPORTS WEEK

18/11/2025 To 21/11/2025

Playhome To UKG

TENTATIVE DATES OF EXAMINATION
FOR THE YEAR 2025-26

SI. No. Date Exams (For all classes)
1. Ath Week of July 2025 Periodic Test - |
2. 2nd Week of Sept. 2025 Term - |
3. 3rd Week of Dec. 2025 Periodic Test - I
4, 2nd Week of March 2026 Annual Examination

D)
A
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

SI.No. Date Day Holiday
1 07/06/2025 Saturday Bakrid
2 06/07/2025 Sunday Muharram
3 29/07/2025 Tuesday Nagpanchami
4 08/08/2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi
5 27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
6 05/09/2025 Friday Teachers day/
Eid Milad/ Onam
7 20/09/2025 (Saturday)to | Mid-Term
07/10/2025 (Tuesday) Vacation
8 20/10/2025to | Monday to Deepawali
22/10/2025 Wednesday Holidays
9 08/11/2025 Saturday Kanakadas Jayanti
10 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday
11 01/01/2026 Thursday New year
12 14/01/2026 Wednesday Makarsankranti
13 15/02/2026 Sunday Mahashivaratri
14 08/03/2026 Sunday Rangapanchami
15 19/03/2026 Thursday Ugadi
16 21/03/2026 Saturday Ramzan
17 31/03/2026 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti
18 03/04/2026 Friday Good Friday
19 14/04/2026 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti

\

Any other unexpected holidays will be informed by the school
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 )

TENTATIVE DATES OF EXAMINATION
FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 |- VI

PT-1 July 4" week

Mid Term September 2" week
PT-2 December 3" week
Annual Exam March 2" week

TENTATIVE DATES OF EXAMINATION
FOR THE YEAR 2024-25 IX&X

PT-1 June 3° week Preparatory-1 | December 4" week

PT-2 July 4" week Preparatory-2 | January 2" week

Mid Term | September 2™ week | Preparatory-3 | January last week

PT-3 December 1" week | Annual Exam | March 2" week/
As per board’s

DETAILS OF COMPETITIONS : 1st to 5th

Fancy Dress June
Mono Acting July

Solo singing August
Spell Bee September
Group song November
Best out of waste December

HOUSE WISE COMPETITIONS : 6th to 10th

General Quiz June
Debate July
Declamation August
Rangoli September
Best out of waste October
Group song November
Spell Bee December
Maths Quiz January

* Food fest for the students (7th to 10th std) in November last week.
. y,




